Combining Detailed Hydrocarbon Processing Analysis and Simulated
Distillation Techniques to Provide More Accurate Crude Oil Analysis
More Accurate Analysis of the Whole Crude Oil
•  Optimize Product Value with More Accurate Boiling Point Range
and Cut-point Intervals Determination
•  In Compliance with ASTM D7169, IP 545, IP 601 and EN 15199-3
Crude Oil Analyzer

cooling
Liquid Nitrogen or Liquid CO2 - (6850 based systems only LCO2)
Ordering Information
CCG4200A AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 120V, INCL DHA FE
CCG4200C AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 230V, INCL DHA FE
CCG4200A.001 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 120V, INCL. FAST DHA COMBI
CCG4200C.001 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 230V, INCL. FAST DHA COMBI
CCG4200A.002 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 120V, INCL. DHA D6729 COMBI
CCG4200C.002 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 230V, INCL. DHA D6729 COMBI
CCG4200A.003 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 120V, INCL. DHA D6730 COMBI
CCG4200C.003 AC CRUDE OIL  SYS. ON 230V, INCL. DHA D6730 COMBI
About PAC
In our complex industry, you need to balance safety and efficiency, while maximizing profits.  Keeping the process running
at its peak – with minimal maintenance costs and controlled operation costs – has never been more important.  PAC
has a long history of focusing on both the laboratory and process environments. By using the same technologies in both